»  G R A F F I T I  G A R D  W I N D O W  F I L M S
»  G R A F F I T I  G A R D  P O U R  V I T R A G E S
PERFORMANCE
Solar Gard’s Graffitigard™
protective film is a durable,
optically clear and removable
product that acts as a sacrificial
barrier between vandals and

viDeo
72" / 1.83 meters
Order information  Informations commande
48" / 1.21 meters
60" / 1.52 meters
72" / 1.83 meters
60" / 1.52 meters
100 feet / 30.48 meters
48" / 1.21 meters
SF55008770-48100   (Graffitigard 4 mil)
SF55008770-60100   (Graffitigard 4 mil)
SF55008800-72100   (Graffitigard 7 mil)
SF55008800-60100   (Graffitigard 7 mil)
SF55008770-72100   (Graffitigard 4 mil)
SF55008800-48100   (Graffitigard 7 mil)
Width of roll / Largeur du rouleau Length of roll / Longueur rouleauProduct code / Référence Produit